
九十四學年度二技統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(二)-管理類(四)  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 0 0 49.1～50 584 2516

98.1～99 0 0 48.1～49 0 2516

97.1～98 0 0 47.1～48 656 3172

96.1～97 0 0 46.1～47 1 3173

95.1～96 0 0 45.1～46 829 4002

94.1～95 0 0 44.1～45 0 4002

93.1～94 0 0 43.1～44 969 4971

92.1～93 0 0 42.1～43 0 4971

91.1～92 0 0 41.1～42 1070 6041

90.1～91 0 0 40.1～41 1 6042

89.1～90 1 1 39.1～40 1234 7276

88.1～89 0 1 38.1～39 1 7277

87.1～88 1 2 37.1～38 1321 8598

86.1～87 0 2 36.1～37 0 8598

85.1～86 1 3 35.1～36 1320 9918

84.1～85 0 3 34.1～35 0 9918

83.1～84 4 7 33.1～34 1262 11180

82.1～83 0 7 32.1～33 0 11180

81.1～82 2 9 31.1～32 1153 12333

80.1～81 0 9 30.1～31 2 12335

79.1～80 7 16 29.1～30 946 13281

78.1～79 0 16 28.1～29 0 13281

77.1～78 12 28 27.1～28 754 14035

76.1～77 0 28 26.1～27 0 14035

75.1～76 21 49 25.1～26 591 14626

74.1～75 0 49 24.1～25 1 14627

73.1～74 22 71 23.1～24 408 15035

72.1～73 0 71 22.1～23 0 15035

71.1～72 24 95 21.1～22 224 15259

70.1～71 0 95 20.1～21 0 15259

69.1～70 31 126 19.1～20 142 15401

68.1～69 0 126 18.1～19 1 15402

67.1～68 59 185 17.1～18 69 15471

66.1～67 0 185 16.1～17 0 15471

65.1～66 62 247 15.1～16 43 15514

64.1～65 0 247 14.1～15 0 15514

63.1～64 88 335 13.1～14 11 15525

62.1～63 1 336 12.1～13 0 15525

61.1～62 128 464 11.1～12 7 15532

60.1～61 0 464 10.1～11 0 15532

59.1～60 172 636 9.1～10 2 15534

58.1～59 0 636 8.1～9 0 15534

57.1～58 234 870 7.1～8 0 15534

56.1～57 0 870 6.1～7 0 15534

55.1～56 261 1131 5.1～6 0 15534

54.1～55 0 1131 4.1～5 0 15534

53.1～54 368 1499 3.1～4 2 15536

52.1～53 0 1499 2.1～3 0 15536

51.1～52 432 1931 1.1～2 0 15536

50.1～51 1 1932 0.1～1 0 15536

0 1869 17405
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